

## 24455000-8 Dezinfectanti (Rev.2)

I.D.: 46107434

---

Data publicarii	05.05.20	Coduri CPV	24455000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.653,29 RON - 2.653,29 RON

---

Descriere: 1MASCA PROTECTIE FATA DE UNICA FOLOSINTA ;3 PLIURI/3 STRATURI;50 buc/CUT BUC 300 2.85 855.00 162.45 2 MANUSI LATEX ;100 BUC/CUT; MARIMEA S/ M/L CUT 3 84.03 252.09 47.90 3 DEZINFECTANT MAINI HYGIENIUM 150 ML BUC 5 12.61 63.05 11.98 4 ALCOO SANITAR 0.5 L BUC 10 12.61 126.10 23.96 5 DEZINFECTANT MAINI HYGIENIUM 1 L BUC 8 134.45 1075.60 204.36 6 DISPENSER SAPUN LICHID BUC 4 33.61 134.45 25.55 7 PROSOP ROLA FIORE 2 / SET SET 30 2.52 75.60 14.36 8 DOSAR PVC BUC 50 0.42 21.00 3.99 9 CLOR 2 L BUC 10 5.04 50.40 9.58

---